EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit #

HF650

Permit #

HFT6138

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN20

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BIVINS ELEMENTARY
1500 S FANNIN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

H90 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/25/2016 4

Inspection Type

HL1B

Acoustic ceiling tiles found in food preparation area. Ceiling tiles must be non-absorbent, durable, and easily

cleanable.

H90 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/25/2016

Prep sink needs to have an indirect drain.

CHICK FIL A GEORGIA STREET
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

5/19/2016 0

Page 1 of 13

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6148
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6139

ESTABLISHMENT

DOMINOS PIZZA
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016

Page 2 of 13

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit #

HFT6141

Violation Code

EHFN31

ESTABLISHMENT

GATTIS PIZZA
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/19/2016

Handwashing station needed. Discussed getting one for future events.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit # Violation Code

HF681 EHFN20

EHFN35

EHFN39

EHFN45

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

HAMLET ELEMENTARY
705 SYCAMORE AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/23/2016 6

Plumbing at prep sink is directly plumbed. Must be indirectly plumbed.

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/23/2016

Store all employee items in a seperate location away from kitchen items.

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 5/23/2016

Walkin cooler gasket does not seal at the floor and needs to be repaired.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/23/2016

Ceiling tiles need to be replaced with smooth, nonabsorbent tiles.

Page 4 of 13

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit #

HF760

Permit #

HFT6142

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN35

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HIGHLAND PARK SCHOOL
3801 N FM 1912

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H90 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/20/2016

Air gap needed on prepsink plumbing.

cos PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/20/2016

Hair restraints needed.

HOFFBRAU STEAKS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6143
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6144

ESTABLISHMENT

JASONS DELI
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016

JOE DADDYS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit #

HFT6145

Permit #

HFT6146

Violation Code

EHFN37

Violation Code

EHFN37

ESTABLISHMENT

LA FIESTA GRANDE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/19/2016

All food items need to be at least 6" off the floor.

LEALS MEXICAN RESTAURANT
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/19/2016

All food items must be stored at least 6" off the floor. COS
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6147
Permit # Violation Code
HFM696

ESTABLISHMENT

LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016

MCCALLS SHAVED ICE
4200 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/21/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6150
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6128

ESTABLISHMENT

PURE ELEMENT
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016

RAFTER J BAR B QUE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit #

HFT6152

Permit #

HFR92

Violation Code

EHFNO3

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

RIB CRIB
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 5/19/2016

Ribs holding at 139F.

ROTOR CITY FUN CENTER
6435 S OSAGE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/20/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

6/2/2016

Permit #

HFT6149

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/19/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

6/2/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

Permit #

HF596

Violation Code

EHFNO7

EHFN10

EHFN34

EHFN37

EHFN43

Status Code

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

TRI STATE BAKING
6702 FM 1541

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD AND ICE FROM APPROVED SRC 5/23/2016 v HL1B

7)Mold found in bulk salt container. Instructed to be disposed of.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/23/2016

a)Clean all food production equipment. b)Clean all food storage shelves. c)Replace all cheese clothes.
d)Replace all bread pan. They need to be easily cleanable.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/23/2016

a)All doors must be self closing and shut at all times. b)AIl doors and garage doors seals to be replaced.
Should not be able to see any light. Repair to prevent rodents contamination. Evidence of insects.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/23/2016

All food must be at least 6 inches off the ground.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/23/2016

4Light need in yeast cooler. All fans and AC vents need to be clean. (repeat from last inspection)
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EHI115

6/2/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/19/16 thru 5/25/16

HF596

Permit #

HFT6151

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TRI STATE BAKING
H30 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/23/2016 12 HL1B

4a)Clean food and mold off walls. b)All floor tiles need to be replaced if broken or cracked to prevent
contamination. Repair all missing grout. Grout must be flush with tile to prevent standing water and growth of
bacteria. (repeat from last insp).

YE OLDE PANCAKE STATION
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

5/19/2016 0 HL1B FOOD
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